
name room track Chairs Sessions

Business project 
management

F 103 Maximilian roeglinger May 28, 11.00
May 28, 13.30Michael rosemann

Michael zur Mühlen

Cloud Computing 
Services

F 3 ali sunyaev May 28, 09.00
May 28, 11.00Inge van de Weerd

alexander Benlian

Jan Marco Leimeister

decision 
Support

F 33 Michael scholz May 28, 16.00
May 29, 09.00
May 29, 11.00tina Comes

Guido schryen

Heike trautmann

stefan Voß

digital health
Initiatives

F 103 richard Klein May 27, 11.00
May 27, 14.30
May 27, 16.30Wendy L. Currie

nancy Pouloudi

ton spil

Christian Guttmann

digitization in the 
public Sector

F 234 Helmut Krcmar May 27, 14.30
May 27, 16.30Marijn Janssen

Petra Wolf

Akemi Takeoka Chatfield

Frank Bannister

diversity and 
Inclusion in the 
It workforce

F 103 Jenine Beekhuyzen May 28, 09.00

Liisa von Hellens

Jason thatcher

Hilde Corneliussen

Economics and 
value of IS

F 33 steffen Zimmermann May 27, 11.00
May 27, 14.30
May 27, 16.30Kunsoo Han

Dennis Kundisch

Christof Weinhardt

Economics 
behind Societal 
and Industrial 
transformation 
through IS

F 33 Kibae Kim May 27, 16.30

Jörn altmann

steven De Haes

stefan Kirn

tr
ac

ks

tr
ac

ks
44

eCIS 
TraCkS

name room track Chairs Sessions

accounting 
Information 
Systems

F 102 Daniela Mancini May 29, 09.00
May 29, 11.00Barbro Back

enrique Bonsón

Geert Poels

adoption and 
diffusion

F 4 andreas eckhard May 28, 09.00
May 28, 11.00
May 28, 13.30
May 28, 16.00

Jyoti Choudrie

anand Jeyaraj

sven Laumer

t. ramayah

advancing theories 
and theorizing in 
IS research

F 234 Benjamin Müller May 28, 16.00

Dorothy Leidner

nils Urbach

Big data F 3 Gottfried Vossen May 27, 14.30
May 27, 16.30Benn r. Konsynski

Christopher Holland

Business analytics 
and Knowledge 
management

F 3 Markus Bick May 28, 13.30
May 28, 16.00
May 29, 09.00
May 29, 11.00

Barbara Dinter

Christian Janiesch

Ales Popovič

stefan smolnik

Business 
models

F 234 Jonas Hedman May 29, 09.00
May 29, 11.00Virpi tuunainen

Daniel Veit

On the following pages, you can find an overview of the ECIS 2015 
tracks. For detailed information on the tracks, including the associate 
editors, please check the website: www.ecis2015.eu.
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name room track Chairs Sessions

Security and 
privacy of Information 
and IS

F 5 Hanna Krasnova May 28, 11.00
May 28, 13.30
May 28, 16.00tamara Dinev

Peter Buxmann

Service Innovation, 
Engineering and 
management

F 4 tuure tuunanen May 27, 11.00
May 27, 14.30
May 27, 16.30Jens Pöppelbuß

Fons Wijnhoven

Social media
research analytics

F 2 Matthias trier May 27, 16.30
May 28, 09.00
May 28, 11.00
May 28, 13.30
May 28, 16.00
May 29, 09.00
May 29, 11.00

Christy M.K. Cheung

Panos Kourouthanassis

alexander richter

Sociotechnical 
approaches 
to organizational 
learning and 
Change

F 153 Peter Bednar May 29, 09.00
May 29, 11.00Peter axel nielsen

John Kawalek

David Wastell

Christine Welch

Supply Chain
management in 
volatile and uncertain 
Environments

F 153 Porto de albuquerque, João May 28, 11.00

Van de Walle, Bartel

Hellingrath, Bernd

Katzy, Bernhard r.

Sustainably 
digital

F 103 Helena Karsten May 28, 16.00
May 29, 09.00Chadi aoun

Helen Hasan

stefan seidel

the networked 
Society

F 234 séamas Kelly May 28, 11.00
May 28, 13.30stefan Klein

Bernd Carsten stahl
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name room track Chairs Sessions

Enterprise 
modeling

F 104 Dimitris Karagiannis May 29, 09.00
May 29, 11.00Barbara Pernici

Brian Donnellan

Enterprise 
Systems Crossing 
organizational 
Boundaries

F 234 Marijn Plomp May 28, 09.00

norbert Gronau

alexander Maedche

Marinos themistocleous

Enterprise 
transformation – 
purposeful design 
or organic 
Emergence?

F 102 erik Proper May 28, 16.00

Florian Matthes

José tribolet

stephan aier

human-centred 
Information 
Systems

F 2 Marc adam May 27, 11.00
May 27, 14.30Pierre-Majorique Léger

rene riedl

Hans van der Heijden

Information 
System 
development

F 3 Herbert Kuchen May 27, 11.00

stefan Gruner

agnes Koschmider

alta van der Merwe

IS Strategy and 
governance

F 5 Patrick Finnegan May 27, 11.00
May 27, 14.30
May 27, 16.30
May 28, 09.00stefan Henningsson

IS teaching 
Cases

F 153 Leslie Willcocks May 28, 13.30

Julia Kotlarsky

erran Carmel

media 
management

F 234 Cinzia dal Zotto May 27, 11.00

artur Lugmayr

methods, tools 
and human 
factors in IS / It 
management

F 153 Kunal Mohan May 27, 11.00
May 27, 14.30
May 27, 16.30said assar

Chinatn amrit

Maya Daneva

openness and It F 33 Daniel schlagwein May 28, 09.00
May 28, 11.00
May 28, 13.30Joseph Feller

Lorraine Morgan


